Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables C@
With fresh prawns.

Kangkung
Vegetarian
Non-vegetarian — Belacan (shrimp paste) style (‘-3

Stir Fried Bak choy
Vegetarian
Non-Vegetarian — Salted Fish

Eggplant Sambal Tumis (Non-vegetarian only)%

Malay style eggplant stir fried with special sambal sauce

Sides

Sambal Belacan (‘-3

Staple in Malaysian cuisine. Spicy chilli sambal with belacan (prawn paste).

Note: Compliments all our dishes very well.
Steam White rice

Coconut Rice

Fragrant rice

Rs
Rs

Rs
Rs

Rs

700

350
450

400
500

550

150

200
300

300

Kam Heong style

Lagoon crab cooked in special Malaysian sauce served on a
banana leaf.

Malaysian Curry

Lagoon Crabs — pre order min 2 days in advance. Deposit is required.

Warket price

Warket price

100% Vegetarian

% Contains crustaceans (shellfish)/Shrimp paste (belacan) Contains nuts

All prices are subject to 10 % service charge + relevant taxes



