V	egē	tabl	les
	•	, - 0 (, ,

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables With fresh prawns.	Rs	700
Kangkung		
Vegetarian Vegetarian	Rs	350
Non-vegetarian – Belacan (shrimp paste) style	Rs	450
Stir Fried Bak choy		
Vegetarian Vegetarian	Rs	400
Non-Vegetarian – Salted Fish	Rs	500
Eggplant Sambal Tumis (Non-vegetarian only)		
Malay style eggplant stir fried with special sambal sauce	Rs	550

Sides		
Sambal Belacan 🥱	Rs	150
Staple in Malaysian cuisine. Spicy chilli sambal with belacan (prawn paste). Note: Compliments all our dishes very well.		
Steam White rice	Rs	200
Coconut Rice	Rs	300
Fragrant rice	Rs	300

1							
Lagoon	Crahe _ n	va ardar	min 2	danc in	advance	Danacit	is required.
Lugoon	Crubs - p	ne oruer	mun 4	uuys m	uuvunce.	Deposii	is required.

Kam Heong style Market price Lagoon crab cooked in special Malaysian sauce served on a banana leaf. Malaysian Curry





